
Goiânia (3.835 km)

02 - 04 November 2018

1º Treino, 2/11/2018 11:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2/11/2018 12:31

Start : 11:40, End : 12:10

1 1:23.046 45.243 21.497 2:29.786 11:42:32 2:29.786 6
2 38.489 42.386 20.838 1:41.713 11:44:14 4:11.499 6
3 36.844 41.444 20.580 1:38.868 11:45:53 5:50.367 5
4 36.457 41.688 20.841 1:38.986 11:47:32 7:29.353 4
5 36.123 41.142 20.617 1:37.882 11:49:10 9:07.235 4
6 35.999 40.927 20.662 1:37.588 11:50:47 10:44.823 3
7 36.586 41.151 20.572 1:38.309 11:52:26 12:23.132 3
8 36.277 41.004 20.558 1:37.839 11:54:03 14:00.971 2
9 36.280 41.194 20.604 1:38.078 11:55:42 15:39.049 1
10 36.017 41.329 20.609 1:37.955 11:57:19 17:17.004 1
11 36.281 40.692 20.792 1:37.765 11:58:57 18:54.769 1
12 35.999 45.737 - Pit In 12:03:00 22:57.881 1
13 45.914 40.726 21.379 1:48.019 12:04:48 24:45.900 2
14 35.720 40.673 20.558 1:36.951 12:06:25 26:22.851 1
15 35.755 12:08:02 27:59.698 2
16 40.735 20.587 1:37.018 12:09:39 29:36.716 1
- 1:05.985 48.748 - - - - 1

1 1:02.191 45.385 21.615 2:09.191 11:42:12 2:09.191 3
2 36.749 41.621 21.199 1:39.569 11:43:51 3:48.760 3
3 36.104 41.021 20.729 1:37.854 11:45:29 5:26.614 2
4 35.695 40.590 1:36.918 11:47:06 7:03.532 2
5 35.503 40.247 20.683 1:36.433 11:48:42 8:39.965 2
6 20.649 11:50:19 10:16.244 1
7 37.918 46.447 20.900 1:45.265 11:52:04 12:01.509 1
8 38.392 45.075 - Pit In 11:56:40 16:37.340 3
9 54.122 47.678 21.542 2:03.342 11:58:43 18:40.682 2
10 36.426 40.322 20.746 1:37.494 12:00:21 20:18.176 2
11 35.643 40.398 20.638 1:36.679 12:01:57 21:54.855 2
12 35.548 40.528 21.117 1:37.193 12:03:35 23:32.048 2
- 39.566 50.263 - - - - 1

1 59.093 42.901 38.848 2:20.842 11:42:23 2:20.842 5
2 37.690 40.811 20.892 1:39.393 11:44:03 4:00.235 5
3 35.644 40.290 20.703 1:36.637 11:45:39 5:36.872 4
4 37.497 40.334 20.576 1:38.407 11:47:18 7:15.279 3
5 35.621 40.601 20.623 1:36.845 11:48:55 8:52.124 3
6 35.224 40.402 20.491 1:36.117 11:50:31 10:28.241 2
7 38.011 43.002 20.370 1:41.383 11:52:12 12:09.624 2
8 35.108 40.188 20.391 1:35.687 11:53:48 13:45.311 1
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9 38.384 43.540 - Pit In 11:59:05 19:02.203 3
10 45.065 40.752 20.455 1:46.272 12:00:51 20:48.475 3
11 35.505 40.170 20.464 1:36.139 12:02:27 22:24.614 3
12 35.207 20.513 1:35.813 12:04:03 24:00.427 3
13 35.431 40.152 20.523 1:36.106 12:05:39 25:36.533 3
14 35.384 44.234 20.420 1:40.038 12:07:19 27:16.571 2
15 35.125 40.300 20.379 1:35.804 12:08:55 28:52.375 3
16 40.132 12:10:30 30:27.839 2

1 55.140 43.587 21.823 2:00.550 11:42:03 2:00.550 1
2 37.119 43.088 21.845 1:42.052 11:43:45 3:42.602 1
3 36.435 42.488 - Pit In 11:47:35 7:32.459 6
4 41.242 40.356 20.429 1:42.027 11:49:17 9:14.486 5
5 35.405 40.449 20.518 1:36.372 11:50:53 10:50.858 5
6 34.974 40.025 20.472 1:35.471 11:52:29 12:26.329 4
7 34.867 40.567 1:35.681 11:54:04 14:02.010 4
8 36.346 46.776 - Pit In 12:05:17 25:14.212 6
9 48.980 46.210 20.568 1:55.758 12:07:12 27:09.970 6
10 34.890 20.344 12:08:48 28:45.118 6
11 40.182 20.321 1:35.362 12:10:23 30:20.480 6

1 1:12.482 41.670 21.755 2:15.907 11:42:18 2:15.907 4
2 36.539 40.940 20.952 1:38.431 11:43:57 3:54.338 4
3 35.894 40.332 20.770 1:36.996 11:45:34 5:31.334 3
4 51.818 45.207 - Pit In 11:50:29 10:26.074 6
5 44.018 41.732 20.665 1:46.415 11:52:15 12:12.489 6
6 36.028 51.740 - Pit In 11:59:38 19:35.148 6
7 49.260 40.875 20.696 1:50.831 12:01:28 21:25.979 6
8 36.007 40.249 20.634 1:36.890 12:03:05 23:02.869 5
9 35.795 40.917 20.741 1:37.453 12:04:43 24:40.322 5
10 35.962 40.341 20.623 1:36.926 12:06:20 26:17.248 5
11 35.670 40.227 20.656 1:36.553 12:07:56 27:53.801 5
12 35.706 12:09:32 29:29.998 5
13 42.312 25.926 1:43.720 12:11:16 31:13.718 5

1 1:01.967 43.693 21.369 2:07.029 11:42:09 2:07.029 2
2 36.836 40.787 20.770 1:38.393 11:43:48 3:45.422 2
3 35.967 40.693 20.745 1:37.405 11:45:25 5:22.827 1
4 36.382 40.497 20.570 1:37.449 11:47:03 7:00.276 1

Page : 2 / 3



Goiânia (3.835 km)

02 - 04 November 2018

1º Treino, 2/11/2018 11:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2/11/2018 12:31

Start : 11:40, End : 12:10

5 35.778 40.173 20.542 1:36.493 11:48:39 8:36.769 1
6 36.012 41.022 - Pit In 11:54:28 14:25.970 5
7 43.888 40.642 20.492 1:45.022 11:56:13 16:10.992 5
8 35.885 40.157 20.678 1:36.720 11:57:50 17:47.712 4
9 35.623 40.022 20.502 1:36.147 11:59:26 19:23.859 4
10 35.357 39.875 20.215 1:35.447 12:01:02 20:59.306 4
11 35.989 40.024 20.257 1:36.270 12:02:38 22:35.576 4
12 35.322 12:04:13 24:10.478 4
13 35.320 39.730 20.103 1:35.153 12:05:48 25:45.631 4
14 39.589 20.124 1:35.015 12:07:23 27:20.646 3
- 35.438 41.796 - - - - 1

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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